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Montenegro OPEN 2022
Podgorica, 9. - 10.7.2022

Disciplina 2 Ženski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
09.07.2022 - 9:36 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Zvanični rekordi MNE Otvoreno/Open 27.32 Duška Radan JHN-HN Atina (GRE) 12.09.1995
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 16 27.33 Jovana Terzić JHN-HN Podgorica 04.07.2015
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 14 28.59 Anđela Antunović MNE Gzira (MLT) 25.06.2016
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 12 31.12 Ana Marija Kustudić BU2-BD Trebinje (BIH) 17.06.2017
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 12 31.12 Marija Terzić JHN-HN Nikšić 23.10.2021
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 10 33.88 Jana Borović BU2-BD Nikšić 23.10.2021
Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

11 godina i mlađi

1. Jana Borović 11 Budva, BU 32.94 371
2. Briseida Llazari 11 Future, SH 33.87 341
3. Jasna Vučinić 11 Buducnost, PG 34.12 333
4. Anastasija Kirandjik 11 Skopje, SK 35.33 300
5. Majda Tomašević 11 Nikšić, NK 35.40 298
6. Vjera Vujačić 11 Nikšić, NK 37.06 260
7. Katarina Đurašković 12 Budva, BU 37.20 257
8. Anja Vukasojević 11 Nikšić, NK 37.57 250
9. Maja Malović 12 Buducnost, PG 37.58 249

10. Maja Plamenac 11 Primorac, KO 38.75 227
11. Andrijana Pribilović 12 Budva, BU 39.70 211
12. Ksenija Ilić 11 Primorac, KO 40.92 193
13. Kalina Ivanović 11 Buducnost, PG 41.63 183
14. Hana Bojović 13 Budva, BU 42.25 175
15. Sofija Jovanović 14 A. Verde, PG 42.29 175
16. Sibor Dushaj 13 Te Stela SA, TI 47.69 122
17. Marija Vukičević 11 Primorac, KO 52.55 91
18. Nađa Labović 13 A. Verde, PG 52.97 89
19. Milica Jovićević 14 A. Verde, PG 1:05.42 47

DSQ Kaja Veljanovski 12 Skopje, SK 49.94
DSQ Janja Jovanović 11 Primorac, KO 1:08.44

12 - 13 godina

1. Antonina Hukiewicz 09 Totis Viribus, SW 30.52 466
2. Maša Kavić 09 Olymp, BL 30.76 455
3. Marija Terzić 09 Jadran, HN 31.32 431
4. Maša Hodžić 10 Partizan, BG 31.35 430
5. Lea Aliu 09 Prishtina, PR 31.48 425
6. Maša Radojević 10 Valis, VA 31.55 422
7. Yagmur Bayar 09 Budva, BU 31.83 411
8. Arla Dermishi 10 Te Stela SA, TI 31.92 407
9. Sofiia Lysak 09 Totis Viribus, SW 33.48 353

10. Danica Divljak 10 Dinamo, PA 34.02 336
11. Andrea Kustudić 10 Budva, BU 34.16 332
12. Iva Vesić 09 Vračar, BG 34.93 311
13. Jovana Baošić 09 Nikšić, NK 35.04 308
14. Sunčica Radovanović 10 Buducnost, PG 35.23 303
15. Marija Gardašević 09 Jadran, HN 36.22 279
16. Snezana Stojkova 10 Skopje, SK 37.33 254
17. Saša Rađenović 10 Budva, BU 37.72 247
18. Ivona Đurišić 10 Buducnost, PG 38.71 228
19. Eleonora Tomašević 10 Buducnost, PG 39.05 222
20. Đurđa Jovančić 09 Valis, VA 39.89 208
21. Maša Rosandić 10 Primorac, KO 42.20 176
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Montenegro OPEN 2022
Podgorica, 9. - 10.7.2022

Disciplina 2, Ženski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify

14 - 15 godina

1. Sofija Milivojević 08 PS CS 29.13 536 R
2. Andrea Stanković 08 PS CS 29.40 521
3. Andrea Nađ 07 Dinamo, PA 29.59 511
4. Ana Stajić 08 PS CS 29.77 502
5. Dunja Vavić 07 11. April, BG 30.04 489
6. Teodora Račić 07 11. April, BG 30.91 449
7. Jovana Vučetić 07 Nikšić, NK 31.00 445
8. Anja Popović 08 Nikšić, NK 31.12 440
9. Tara Ivanović 08 Buducnost, PG 31.47 425

10. Anđela Đurašković 07 Budva, BU 31.56 421
11. Anastasija Stančulović 08 Partizan, BG 31.98 405
12. Anastasija Tepić 07 Olymp, BL 32.02 403
13. Natalija Kovačević 08 Valis, VA 32.16 398
14. Ivana Antunović 07 Jadran, HN 32.23 396
15. Darija Raičević 08 Jadran, HN 32.34 392
16. Anđela Crepulja 07 Primorac, KO 32.90 372
17. Sofija Trendafilova 07 Skopje, SK 33.37 356
18. Kalina Jordanovska 08 Skopje, SK 33.92 339
19. Jovana Đurđevac 08 Nikšić, NK 34.32 328
20. Kristina Pupović 07 Buducnost, PG 36.68 268
21. Elena Pribilović 07 Budva, BU 37.57 250
22. Anđela Adžić 08 Primorac, KO 37.64 248
23. Sofija Milošević 08 Buducnost, PG 39.08 222

16 - 17 godina

1. Anja Kaljević 05 11. April, BG 27.43 642 Q
2. Helena Lalković 05 11. April, BG 27.82 615 Q
3. Maša Romanić 05 Obilić, BG 28.28 586 Q
4. Miona Dragutinović 06 PS CS 28.66 563 Q
5. Dagmar Husarik 06 Dinamo, PA 29.34 525
6. Iva Petković 06 PS CS 29.47 518
7. Nađa Ilisić 05 11. April, BG 29.54 514
8. Mihaela Marković 05 Novi Sad, NS 30.25 479
9. Bela Zungulova 06 Skopje, SK 30.34 474

10. Maša Kusovac 06 Budva, BU 30.81 453
11. Maria Ljubojević 06 Olymp, BL 31.38 429
12. Melanija Simovska 06 Skopje, SK 31.41 427
13. Lena Šućur 06 Olymp, BL 32.80 375
14. Natalija Živković 05 N.Beograd 011,BG 33.46 354
15. Milena Malović 05 Buducnost, PG 34.41 325
16. Anastasija Kondić-Jovanović 06 N.Beograd 011,BG 35.25 302
17. Anja Tojagić 06 Olymp, BL 35.49 296

Otvoreno/Open

1. Nina Stanisavljević 04 PS CS 27.36 647 Q
2. Anja Kaljević 05 11. April, BG 27.43 642 Q
3. Isidora Dimkić 03 11. April, BG 27.61 630 Q
4. Helena Lalković 05 11. April, BG 27.82 615 Q
5. Maša Romanić 05 Obilić, BG 28.28 586 Q
6. Jovana Kuljača 04 Budva, BU 28.59 567 Q
7. Miona Dragutinović 06 PS CS 28.66 563 Q
8. Imogen Lambert 04 Mount Kelly SW 29.05 540 Q
9. Sofija Milivojević 08 PS CS 29.13 536 R

10. Mina Nikolić 03 PS CS 29.32 526 R
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Montenegro OPEN 2022
Podgorica, 9. - 10.7.2022

Disciplina 2, Ženski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

11. Dagmar Husarik 06 Dinamo, PA 29.34 525
12. Andrea Stanković 08 PS CS 29.40 521
13. Iva Petković 06 PS CS 29.47 518
14. Nađa Ilisić 05 11. April, BG 29.54 514
15. Andrea Nađ 07 Dinamo, PA 29.59 511
16. Ana Stajić 08 PS CS 29.77 502
17. Janja Krstić 03 PS CS 29.85 498
18. Dunja Vavić 07 11. April, BG 30.04 489
19. Mihaela Marković 05 Novi Sad, NS 30.25 479
20. Bela Zungulova 06 Skopje, SK 30.34 474
21. Antonina Hukiewicz 09 Totis Viribus, SW 30.52 466
22. Maša Kavić 09 Olymp, BL 30.76 455
23. Maša Kusovac 06 Budva, BU 30.81 453
24. Teodora Račić 07 11. April, BG 30.91 449
25. Jovana Vučetić 07 Nikšić, NK 31.00 445
26. Anja Popović 08 Nikšić, NK 31.12 440
27. Marija Terzić 09 Jadran, HN 31.32 431
28. Maša Hodžić 10 Partizan, BG 31.35 430
29. Maria Ljubojević 06 Olymp, BL 31.38 429
30. Melanija Simovska 06 Skopje, SK 31.41 427
31. Tara Ivanović 08 Buducnost, PG 31.47 425
32. Lea Aliu 09 Prishtina, PR 31.48 425
33. Maša Radojević 10 Valis, VA 31.55 422
34. Anđela Đurašković 07 Budva, BU 31.56 421
35. Yagmur Bayar 09 Budva, BU 31.83 411
36. Arla Dermishi 10 Te Stela SA, TI 31.92 407
37. Anastasija Stančulović 08 Partizan, BG 31.98 405
38. Anastasija Tepić 07 Olymp, BL 32.02 403
39. Natalija Kovačević 08 Valis, VA 32.16 398
40. Ivana Antunović 07 Jadran, HN 32.23 396
41. Darija Raičević 08 Jadran, HN 32.34 392
42. Lena Šućur 06 Olymp, BL 32.80 375
43. Anđela Crepulja 07 Primorac, KO 32.90 372
44. Jana Borović 11 Budva, BU 32.94 371
45. Sofija Trendafilova 07 Skopje, SK 33.37 356
46. Natalija Živković 05 N.Beograd 011,BG 33.46 354
47. Sofiia Lysak 09 Totis Viribus, SW 33.48 353
48. Briseida Llazari 11 Future, SH 33.87 341
49. Kalina Jordanovska 08 Skopje, SK 33.92 339
50. Danica Divljak 10 Dinamo, PA 34.02 336
51. Jasna Vučinić 11 Buducnost, PG 34.12 333
52. Andrea Kustudić 10 Budva, BU 34.16 332
53. Jovana Đurđevac 08 Nikšić, NK 34.32 328
54. Milena Malović 05 Buducnost, PG 34.41 325
55. Iva Vesić 09 Vračar, BG 34.93 311
56. Jovana Baošić 09 Nikšić, NK 35.04 308
57. Sunčica Radovanović 10 Buducnost, PG 35.23 303
58. Anastasija Kondić-Jovanović 06 N.Beograd 011,BG 35.25 302
59. Anastasija Kirandjik 11 Skopje, SK 35.33 300
60. Majda Tomašević 11 Nikšić, NK 35.40 298
61. Anja Tojagić 06 Olymp, BL 35.49 296
62. Marija Gardašević 09 Jadran, HN 36.22 279
63. Kristina Pupović 07 Buducnost, PG 36.68 268
64. Vjera Vujačić 11 Nikšić, NK 37.06 260
65. Katarina Đurašković 12 Budva, BU 37.20 257
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Montenegro OPEN 2022
Podgorica, 9. - 10.7.2022

Disciplina 2, Ženski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

66. Snezana Stojkova 10 Skopje, SK 37.33 254
67. Elena Pribilović 07 Budva, BU 37.57 250

Anja Vukasojević 11 Nikšić, NK 37.57 250
69. Maja Malović 12 Buducnost, PG 37.58 249
70. Anđela Adžić 08 Primorac, KO 37.64 248
71. Saša Rađenović 10 Budva, BU 37.72 247
72. Ivona Đurišić 10 Buducnost, PG 38.71 228
73. Maja Plamenac 11 Primorac, KO 38.75 227
74. Eleonora Tomašević 10 Buducnost, PG 39.05 222
75. Sofija Milošević 08 Buducnost, PG 39.08 222
76. Andrijana Pribilović 12 Budva, BU 39.70 211
77. Đurđa Jovančić 09 Valis, VA 39.89 208
78. Ksenija Ilić 11 Primorac, KO 40.92 193
79. Kalina Ivanović 11 Buducnost, PG 41.63 183
80. Maša Rosandić 10 Primorac, KO 42.20 176
81. Hana Bojović 13 Budva, BU 42.25 175
82. Sofija Jovanović 14 A. Verde, PG 42.29 175
83. Sibor Dushaj 13 Te Stela SA, TI 47.69 122
84. Marija Vukičević 11 Primorac, KO 52.55 91
85. Nađa Labović 13 A. Verde, PG 52.97 89
86. Milica Jovićević 14 A. Verde, PG 1:05.42 47

DSQ Kaja Veljanovski 12 Skopje, SK 49.94
DSQ Janja Jovanović 11 Primorac, KO 1:08.44


